7372
M
echanical
Parts
Term
inology/
M
ounting

 A
 F
 F
 W
 L
 L
 D
2  E
 D
1
 G
M
 ■ Dimensions
Part Number ◀1  A L W E F G M Screw Tightening Torque
（N・ｍ）
XHW-15C 15  7.5 21.6  6.3 2.1  5 M2  0.45
XHW-19C 19  9.2 25.7  8.5 2.6  7 M2  0.5
XHW-25C 25 11 32.2 12.5 3.3  9.25 M2.5  1
XHW-27C 27 11 32.2 14.5 3.3 10.25 M2.5  1
XHW-34C 34 12.5 36.8 16.5 3.75 13 M3  1.5
XHW-39C 39 15.5 46.6 20.5 4.5 14.5 M4  3.5
XHW-44C 44 15.5 46.6 22.5 4.5 17 M4  3.5
XHW-56C 56 20.5 61.2 28.5 6 21 M5  8
XHW-64C 64 24 74.4 36 7 24 M6 13
XHW-79C 79 30 97.2 43 8.75 29 M8 28
XHW-19C-L 19  9.2 34  8.5 2.6  7 M2  0.5
XHW-25C-L 25 11 42 12.5 3.3  9.25 M2.5  1
XHW-27C-L 27 11 42 14.5 3.3 10.25 M2.5  1
XHW-34C-L 34 12.5 44 16.5 3.75 13 M3  1.5
XHW-39C-L 39 15.5 55 20.5 4.5 14.5 M4  3.5
Unit：mm
Part Number
Standard Bore Diameter
D1・D2◀2